Resultats de Son Pardo del 20/11/2025

12 CARRERA FINAL TORNEIG TROTADOR FRANCES (PREMIUM)

2.650m. Autostart

Pefia Bonanza
Hermanos Riera Vaquer
Cuadra Frutas Es Moya
Cuadra Riera Veny C.B.
Cuadra Toni | Joan
Cuadra Son Ferragut
Cuadra Ca'n Tanca
Escuderia Santese Srl
Penya Es Trapassers
Cuadra Calistro
Escuderia Santese Srl

Cuadra Es Pou Florit S.L.

22 CARRERA SOCIETAT HIPICA GABELLINA DEL TROT (PREMIUM)
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4
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HELIOS PIERJI (FR)
GREEN DE LARRE (FR)
EGO TURGOT (FR)
FAVARY (FR)
GOLDORACK (FR)
FOUDRE DAIRPET (FR)
HEROS DE FLEUR (FR)
GYBOR WELL (FR)

FETU DES MALBERAUX (FR)

GEORGIO LE FOL (FR)
FELLI ELEVEN (FR)

DENICHEUR DU VIF (FR)

2.650 J. A. RIERA
2.650 M. RIERA B.
2.650 J. RIERA S.
2.650 A. VALLS
2.650 C. RIERA M.
2.650 C. CRUELLAS
2.650 F. BENNASAR
2.650 J. BAUZA B.
2.650 B. LLOBET R.
2.650 G. ANDREU
2.650 A. FRONTERA
2.650 M. MESTRE

1.16.3
1.16.3
1.16.5
1.16.5
1.16.6
1.16.6
1.16.6
1.16.7

9.200,00
4.600,00
2.400,00
1.400,00
1.000,00
800,00
400,00
200,00

2.650m. Autostart

Cuadres Sa ll.lusio
Pefia Bonanza
Cuadras Ca'n Pelat

Cuadra Cafeteria Cala Ratjada

Cuadra Toni | Joan
Cuadra Ca'n Vidal

Hermanos Andreu Mesquida
Cdra. Rest. Es Moli de'n Tem

Quadra Palito
Cuadra Ladil

Cuadra Toni | Joan
Cuadra Son Ferragut
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HORNADO BELLO (FR)
HORTENSIA MIKA (FR)
IMAN DU DIGEON (FR)
KOUGLOF (FR)

GOOD PLAY JEPHI (FR)

GORLANDO STEED (FR)

KELLY JEPHI (FR)

JUST BE YOURSELF (FR)

LE ROI SOLEIL (FR)
KER HORSE (FR)
KAA DE FONTAINE (FR)

INTREPIDE OCCAGNES (FR)

32 CARRERA CLUB CAVALLISTA DE LLUCMAJOR (PREMIUM)

2.650 M. MESTRE
2.650 J. A. RIERA
2.650 G. RIERA
2.650 A. FRONTERA
2.650 F. BENNASAR
2.650 A. VIDAL A.
2.650 Ant. ANDREU M.
2.650 A. VALLS
2.650 J. C. ROTGER
2.650 Jme. FLUXA
2.650 M. RIERA B.
2.650 G. CRUELLAS

1.15.4
1.15.6
1.15.8
1.15.9
1.16.0
1.16.2
1.16.2

2.070,00
1.036,00
540,00
314,00
226,00
180,00
134,00

2.650m. Autostart

Cuadra Mesquida Quintas 1 1  KUKY DI MONMES 2.650 C. RIERA M. 1.17.5 2.760,00
Cuadra Ca'n Tanca 5 2 JALLEIRA ATAC 2.650 J. BAUZA B. 1.17.5 1.380,00
Cuadra City 12 3 KAPITA DE MANDIA 2.650 Jme. FLUXA 1.17.6 720,00
Instalaciones Andres Vich 3 4 KATARICROWN 2.650 A. VALLS 1.17.7 420,00
Cuadras Son Sama 8 5 LEOBLAI 2.650 F. J. MARTI 1.17.8 300,00
Bernardo Jaume Cirer 10 6 ICETOO MANY 2.650 A. FRONTERA 1.17.9 240,00
Cuadras Morro 9 7 LORD CASH DE FONT 2.650 M. RIERA B. 1.17.9 180,00
Ecurie Es Canyaret S.L. 4 A IBIAJS 2.650 I. GARAU

Quadra Cavalls Trenc D'Auba 6 A JUSTDREAM D'AUBA 2.650 G. ANDREU

Cuadra Rigo LI 7 A KAMARAN FB 2.650 B. MASCARO

Cuadras Morro 2 D LLUISDE FONT 2.650 J. CARRERAS P.

Cuadra Ladil 11 D LLIURE DE LADIL 2.650 S. POCOVI

42 CARRERA CLUB HIPIC D'ARTA (PREMIUM) 2.150m. Autostart
Cuadra Ladil 1 1 LLAVOR DE LADIL 2.150 Jme. FLUXA 1.16.9  2.300,00
Cuadra C'an Pou S.L. 5 2 JUNIORSJ 2.150 J. FORTEZA R. 1.17.3  1.150,00
Cuadra Son Quint 2 3 JOYADE FONT 2.150 E. PERPINAN 1.17.6 600,00
Cuadra Cowboy 11 4 JOIAD'ES POU 2.150 J. A. RIERA 1.17.7 300,00
Cuadra Llabres Pocovi 12 4 LINGOT MAR 2.150 G. ANDREU 1.17.7 300,00
Cuadra Let It Be 8 6 LETITBECM 2.150 A. RIERA B. 1.17.7 200,00
Cuadra Vich-Capo 4 7 ILLENCADE CRU 2.150 A. VIDAL A. 1.17.8 150,00
Cuadras G.S. 3 A MARLON GS 2.150 B. MASCARO

Instalaciones Andres Vich 6 A JAMES CROWN 2.150 A. VALLS

Hermanos Escandell Serra 7 A LATROYA 2.150 M. MESTRE

Quadra Catalina Oliver Salom 13 A JOLIOS 2.150 C. OLIVER S.

Pefia Tms i Dos Mes 9 D JURASICJP 2.150 A. TUR

Cuadra un Sentiment G.P. 10 D KALAHARI DES PONS 2.150 M. SERRA M.

52 CARRERA UNITRA RS 2.150m. Autostart
Quadra Qualitrot 13 1 MON AMI 2.150 G. ANDREU 1.19.5 460,00
Cuadras Son Sama 6 2 MAXIMUS SS 2.150 M. A. MARTI 1.20.4 230,00
Cuadra Can Segov 11 3 MARTA DE GOGO 2.150 B. FUSTER 1.20.5 120,00
CuadraB &B 12 4 LEGEND DE MARIA 2.150 G. CANTALLOPS H. 1.20.9 70,00
Quadres Capdepera 15 5 MELOS DE LLEVANT 2.150 A. FRONTERA 1.22.3 50,00
Guillermo Adrover Ferrer 9 6 MUSSOL 2.150 G. RIERA 1.23.2 40,00
Cuadra Balear 14 7 MAE GERI PLUS 2.150 C. RIERA M. 1.23.3 30,00
Cuadra Son Oms 1 A MAGNIFIC SON OMS 2.150 P. GUASCH C.

Cuadra S'Espital 5 A MONAMOUR 2.150 J. C. ROTGER

Pefa Bailon 8 A MIAMI DE CLIDE 2.150 G. FUSTER

Cuadra Restaurante La Isla 2 D MACARELLA ISLA 2.150 B. RIUTORT

Cuadra Mama Isabel 3 D MISS VADO 2.150 J. A. RODRIGO M.

Hermanas Capella Garcias 4 D MY YORKERBI 2.150 M. J. BURDIEL R. (AP)

Instalaciones Andres Vich 7 D MATTIE CROWN 2.150 A. VALLS

Cuadra Ses Comes 10 D MARGARETA 2.150 J. FORTEZA R.

Quadra J.G. Fontcuberta 16 D MONI MAKER SB 2.150 M. MESTRE



